PLAN TITLE

PLAN TYPE

APA DATE

PLAN APPROVAL DATE
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Tompkins County
Multi-Jurisdiction
9/13/21

10/18/21
10/17/26

Caroline town

Cayuga Heights village

Danby town
Dryden town
Dryden village
Enfield town
Freeville village
Groton town
Groton village
Ithaca city

Ithaca town
Lansing town
Lansing village
Newfield town
Tompkins County
Trumansburg village

Ulysses town

10/27/21

10/27/21
11/15/21
10/27/21
10/27/21
10/27/21
11/15/21

12/14/21
10/18/21
10/27/21
11/15/21

APA No
APA No
APA No
APA No
APA No
APA No
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